
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 11/30/16 1st Payment 812,777

2nd Payment 853,416
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 896,087

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 940,892

5th Payment 987,936
1 11/30/16 Wed $23,549,215 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,198,427 1.653 3.9% 3.9% 6th Payment 1,037,333
2 12/03/16 Sat $25,152,811 $54,139,113 $54,000,000 $32,700,000 1.653 4.2% 8.0% 7th Payment 1,089,200
3 12/07/16 Wed $23,895,388 $67,571,393 $60,000,000 $36,297,641 1.653 4.0% 11.7% 8th Payment 1,143,660
4 12/10/16 Sat $26,196,653 $82,297,280 $70,000,000 $42,347,247 1.653 4.4% 15.6% 9th Payment 1,200,843
5 12/14/16 Wed $25,818,967 $96,810,858 $80,000,000 $48,396,854 1.653 4.3% 19.2% 10th Payment 1,260,885
6 12/17/16 Sat $27,899,435 $112,493,928 $91,000,000 $55,100,000 1.653 4.7% 23.0% 11th Payment 1,323,929
7 12/21/16 Wed $28,529,959 $128,531,432 $107,000,000 $64,700,000 1.653 4.8% 26.6% 12th Payment 1,390,125
8 12/24/16 Sat $31,953,223 $146,058,751 $122,000,000 $73,800,000 1.653 5.3% 30.5% 13th Payment 1,459,632
9 12/28/16 Wed $30,701,089 $161,286,754 $136,000,000 $82,300,000 1.653 5.1% 34.1% 14th Payment 1,532,613

10 12/31/16 Sat $33,934,323 $178,118,468 $151,000,000 $91,300,000 1.653 5.6% 37.8% 15th Payment 1,609,244
11 01/04/17 Wed $32,669,028 $194,322,586 $164,000,000 $99,200,000 1.653 5.4% 41.2% 16th Payment 1,689,706
12 01/07/17 Sat $36,129,874 $212,243,312 $180,000,000 $108,900,000 1.653 6.0% 44.7% 17th Payment 1,774,191
13 01/11/17 Wed $36,271,116 $230,234,095 $198,000,000 $119,800,000 1.653 6.0% 48.0% 18th Payment 1,862,901
14 01/14/17 Sat $42,994,549 $251,559,760 $217,000,000 $131,300,000 1.653 7.1% 51.7% 19th Payment 1,956,046
15 01/18/17 Wed $42,437,205 $272,608,976 $236,000,000 $142,800,000 1.653 7.0% 55.1% 20th Payment 2,053,848
16 01/21/17 Sat $46,864,059 $295,853,950 $258,000,000 $156,100,000 1.653 7.7% 58.6% 21st Payment 2,156,541
17 01/25/17 Wed $48,335,552 $319,828,798 $293,000,000 $177,300,000 1.653 7.9% 61.9% 22nd Payment 2,264,368
18 01/28/17 Sat $56,471,191 $347,838,992 $320,000,000 $193,600,000 1.653 9.2% 65.4% 23rd Payment 2,377,586
19 02/01/17 Wed $67,669,773 $381,403,778 $359,000,000 $217,200,000 1.653 10.9% 69.2% 24th Payment 2,496,465
20 02/04/17 Sat $70,588,989 $416,416,520 $403,000,000 $243,800,000 1.653 11.4% 72.7% 25th Payment 2,621,289
21 02/08/17 Wed $98,121,171 $465,085,460 $465,000,000 $281,300,000 1.653 15.5% 76.9% 26th Payment 2,752,353

22 02/11/17 Sat $82,504,410 $506,008,353 $390,000,000 $235,934,664 1.653 13.2% 79.9% 27th Payment 2,889,971
23 02/15/17 Wed $144,532,485 $577,697,702 $422,000,000 $255,300,000 1.653 21.9% 84.3% 28th Payment 3,034,469
24 02/18/17 Sat $160,883,600 $657,497,343 $478,000,000 $289,200,000 1.653 24.1% 88.1% 29th Payment 3,186,193
25 02/22/17 Wed $289,064,970 $800,876,041 $570,000,000 $344,800,000 1.653 39.0% 92.7% 30th Payment 3,345,502
26 02/25/17 Sat $305,678,839 $0 $505,000,001 $305,505,143 1.653 40.7% 95.7%

Total 54,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,200,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 
subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  
The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 
COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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